
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 
294 

310 

276 

282 

273 

275 

242 

137 

97 

305 

244 

280 

55 

286 

103 

102 

306 

199 

75 

277 

83 

16 

41 

145 

84 

281 

74 

128 

Name 
CALDARONI Luca 

PASTORINO Cristiano 

CAVALLOTTI Carlo Alessandro 

TROVARELLI Lorenzo 

GOZZI Jacopo 

GILIOLI Federico 

GIACOBBI Filippo 

BERNI Alessio 

RUGGIERO Marco 

MILANI Pietro 

DI GIORGIO Massimo 

EUGENI Giordano 

FORNILLO Vincenzo 

RICCIUTELLI Marco 

PELLEGRINI Angelo 

TORELLI Giulio 

MAZZOLI Duccio 

MANFREDI Marco 

SERRADURA Daniele 

SARLI Fabiano Luigi 

ROCCHI Danilo 

ADOBATI Alessio 

REGAZZONI Ramon 

DI MINCO Alessio 

MAZZOTTI Marco 

ROSSI Daniele 

CHEJJARE Fadwa 

GOSATTI Mattia 

Class 
ESP 

VEL 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

AMA 

AMA 

VEL 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

ESP 

Laps 
6 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

1 

Best Tm 
2:11.554 

2:12.035 

2:17.461 

2:17.496 

2:18.921 

2:19.782 

2:20.593 

2:20.994 

2:23.146 

2:24.479 

2:24.918 

2:25.471 

2:26.984 

2:29.256 

2:29.885 

2:29.990 

2:30.215 

2:30.276 

2:34.080 

2:34.892 

2:35.482 

2:35.939 

2:36.082 

2:36.313 

2:42.387 

2:52.429 

2:56.868 

In Lap 
5 

4 

6 

6 

6 

7 

3 

6 

7 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

2 

5 

4 

3 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

5 

2 

0 

Diff 

0.481 

5.907 

5.942 

7.367 

8.228 

9.039 

9.440 

11.592 

12.925 

13.364 

13.917 

15.430 

17.702 

18.331 

18.436 

18.661 

18.722 

22.526 

23.338 

23.928 

24.385 

24.528 

24.759 

30.833 

40.875 

45.314 

Gap 

0.481 

5.426 

0.035 

1.425 

0.861 

0.811 

0.401 

2.152 

1.333 

0.439 

0.553 

1.513 

2.272 

0.629 

0.105 

0.225 

0.061 

3.804 

0.812 

0.590 

0.457 

0.143 

0.231 

6.074 

10.042 

4.439 

Best Speed 
143,530 

143,008 

137,363 

137,328 

135,919 

135,082 

134,303 

133,921 

131,907 

130,690 

130,294 

129,799 

128,463 

126,507 

125,977 

125,888 

125,700 

125,649 

122,547 

121,904 

121,442 

121,086 

120,975 

120,796 

116,278 

109,506 

106,758 

- 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/04/2025 16:19:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

MOTORSPORT CORNER-TTN Michelin PowerDays 
sessioni 

AMATORI - Turno A4 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:04 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

16/04/2025 16:00 


